
Ersatzteilliste T 49 - 55 
Spare part list T 49 - SS 

Liste de pieces de rechange T 49 - SS 

MBO 

MBO 



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel pieces de rechange 

4 -------ILL 

5 ----' 

6 ---------' 

T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
PH parallele Groupe de pliage 1 et 2 9.956. 110 

2 3 

--------------- 2 
::------- 8 

~~--~~------- 9 

""--f'----t----- IO 

-;.-;----0------ 11 

1!@~12 13 
14 
15 
16 

-iI--+------- 17 

7-----------------
~'7---- 18 

--------- 19 

-------- 20 

----------- 21 

MBO 

paula.smith
Callout
1.0.5125.030 bolt

paula.smith
Callout
guard
1.0.5161.070 nos
1.0.5161.080 os
(not drive plate)



Ersatzteilliste T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Spare part list Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Manuel pieces de rechaRge Pli parallele Groupe de pliage 1 et 2 9.956. 110 

I DistanzstOck Distance part Distance pieces 1.0.5129010 
2 Stellmutter Adjustment nut Ecrou de rcglage 1.0.5416010 
3 Sicherung Circlips CircJips 1009000012 
4 Schraube Screw Vis M lOx 12 DIN 85 
5 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232020 
6 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232030 mit 

Lager F80941lNA 
7 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232040 mit 

Lager F 80 941lNA 
8 Dinstanzring Distance part Distance pieces 1.0.5428010 
9 StellstUck Adjustment part Pieces de reglage 1.0.5464 010 

10 Stellstiick Adjustment part Pieces de reglage 1.0.5464 030 
11 Stell stuck Adjustment part Pieces de reglage 1.0.5464 090 
12 Bandroll e Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232030 mit 

Lager F 80 9411NA 
13 Federhakcn Spring hook Crochet pour ressort 3.0.5425010 } 
14 Mutter Nut Ecron M5 DIN 985 
15 Scheibe Washer Rondelle 3.0.5426010 cpl. VM 0163 

16 Druckfeder Spring Ressort D 218 
17 Druckfeder Spring Ressort 60 480 060 
18 Kupplungsstlick Coupling part Piece d'accouplemcnt 1.0.5216010 
19 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232040 mit 

Lager F809411NA 
20 Aachriemen Flat belt Cordon 25 x 1750 pu 11 
21 Bandrolle Tape roller RouJctte 1.0.5232010 

MBO 

paula.smith
Text Box
0087429 circlip

paula.smith
Text Box
0087429 circlip



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel pieces de rechange 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

I I 

32 33 34 35 

T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Pli parallele Groupe de pliage 1 et 2 

2 3 4 5 4 

36 I I II 4 

9.956.111 

12 

13 

14 
15 
16 

17 
18 

19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

29 

30 

31 

-========= 38 -= 39 

~~=iii~~---40 

MBO 



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 

T 49 - 55 ParaIlelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Parallelfold and 8 page unit 

Manuel pieces de rechange Pli parallele groupe de pliage 1 et 2 

1 Scheibe Washer Rondclle 10,5 DIN 125 
2 Druckfeder Spring Ressort D252 A- 02 
3 Sicherung Cirellp Circlips 1009000012 
4 Lagerhebe1 Lever Levier 1.0.5312050 
5 Balzen Bolt Axe 1.0.5325050 
6 Abdrtickleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 020 
7 Abdriickleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 050 
8 Abdruckleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 060 
9 Tellerfeder Disc spring Ressort 6002 geschL 

10 KupplungsstGck Coupling part Noix fixe 1.0.5326311 
II Lagerhebe\ Bearing lever Levier 1.0.5312070 
12 StcUmutter Adjustment nut Vis de reglage 1.0.5416010 
13 Distanzring Distance ring Distance pieces 1.0.5428010 
14 Druckfeder Spring Ressort D 150 B 
15 Halter Holder Support 1.0.5415010 
16 Schraube Screw Vis M5x1ODIN912 
17 Abdriickleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 030 
18 Abdrlickleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 010 
19 Abdrlickleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 090 

9.956.111 

20 Federhaken Spring hook Crocket pour ressort 3.0.5425010 
} epl. VM 163 21 Mutter Nut Ecrou M 5 DIN 985 

22 Druckfeder Spring Ressort D218 
23 Bolzen Bolt Axe 1.0.5425010 
24 Federwinkel Spring angle Cracket pour 

ressort 1.0.5143060 
25 Scheibe Washer Rondelle lOA DIN 125 
26 Bolzen Bolt Axe 1.0.5325070 
27 Mutter Nut Ecrou M 10 DIN 934 
28 Lagerhebel Lever Levier 1.0.5312010 
29 Kugellager Ball bearing Roulement 6002 - 2 RS 
30 Lagerhebel Lever Levier 1.0.5312030 
31 Bolzen Bolt Axe 1.0.5325070 
32 Welle Shaft Arbre 1.5.5221040 
33 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232020 
34 Kugellager Ball bearing Roulement PM NE 20 INA 
35 Lagerfiansch Bearing block Flasque 1.0.5227 010 
36 Lagerbolzen Bearing bolt Axe 1.0.5325060 
37 Kugellager Ball bearing Routement 6002-2 RS 
38 Stellmutler Adjustment nut Vis de reglage 1.0.5416 010' 
39 Abdro.ckbOgel Adjustment lever Tige de pression 2.0.5486010' 
40 Stellstlick Adjustment part Pieces de reglage 2.0.54 15010' 

·nur bei Walzen~Schnelleinstellung 
·onJy by speed roller adjustment 
·seulement avec Ie rcglage rapide des cylindres 

MBO 



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel pieces de rechange 

2 ---

3 ---I'f-:-.1--"-
4 --

~ ==~:t 
7 ---&,"':; 

9 --+ ....... !!a 

/0---

MaO 

T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Pli parallele groupe de pliage 1 et 2 9.956. 112 

----- �� 

- ----1 2 

8 

:----- 13 

'-------- 14 

--------- 15 

+--------- 11 

~--~-------- 16 

I 

paula.smith
Callout
1.0.5264.022 drive plate

paula.smith
Callout
nut m8din934
screw m8x45din912
washer 8.4din125



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel piece de rechange 

T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Parallelfold an 8 page unit 
Pli paraUele Groupe de pliage 1 et 2 9.956.112 

I Lagerflansch Bearing block FJasque 1.0.5227010 
2 KugeUager Ball bearing Roulement PMNE 20 INA 
3 BandroUe Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232020 
4 Welle Shaft Arbre 1.5.5221 040 
5 Federhaken Spring hook Crochet pour res sort 3.0.5425010 } 
6 Mutter Nul Eerall M 5 DIN 985 cpl. VM 163 
7 Druckfeder Spring Ressort D 218 
8 Scheibe Washer Rondelle 3.0.5426010 
9 Bolzen Bolt Axe 1.0.5425010 

10 Bolzen Bolt Axe 1.0.5325 050 
II Aachriemen Aat belt Cordon 24xl750pu II 
12 Bandrol1c Tape roller Roulette INA V 56 202 
13 Sicherung Washer Circlips 12 SXN 09 
14 Schraube Screw Vis MIOxl2DlN85 
15 Bandrolle Tape roller RouJette INA V 56 202 
16 BandroUe Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232010 

MBC 



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel pieces de rechange 

MBO 

T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 nDd 2 
Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Pli parallele groupe de pliage 1 et 2 

2 3 2 2 4 5 

27 

28------= 

29--ij~~ 

9.956.113 

f------3 

31 ------t, 
1---- 3 

'----- - 2 

paula.smith
Callout
bushing MB1220DU

paula.smith
Callout
1.0.5144.010 block

paula.smith
Callout
M5X12DIN912 screw

paula.smith
Callout
1.0.5325.070 bolt

paula.smith
Text Box
33

paula.smith
Text Box
23

paula.smith
Callout
bolt 1.0.5325.011



Ersatzteilliste T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Spare part list Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Manuel pieces de rechange Pli paralleLe groupe de pliage 1 et 2 9.956. 113 

1 Druckfeder Spring Rcssort D 150 B 
2 Lagerhebel Bearing lever Levier 1.0.53 12060 
3 Abdruckleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 010 
4 Kugellager Ball bearing RouJement 6002 - 2 RS 
5 Sicherung Circiip Circ1ip 1009000012 
6 AbdrOckleistc Adj ustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 030 
7 Ahd rlickJeiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 090 
8 Druckfeder Spring Ressort 60480060 
9 Bolzen Boll Axe 1.0.5325050 

10 LagcrhebeJ Bearing lever Levier 1.0.5312020 
II Stcckachse Bolt Axe 1.0.5325080 

mit-with-avec-
Stcmgriff Stargripp Poignec K40xM 8 DIN 6336 

12 LagerhebeJ Bearing lever Levier 1.0.53 12040 
13 Druckfeder Spring Ressort D 252A - 02 
14 Halter Holder Support 1.0.5415010 
15 Ahdriickleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 060 
16 Abdriickleiste Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 050 
17 Abd rlickleislc Adjustment bar Tige de pression 1.0.5464 020 
18 Scheibe Washer Rondelle 3.0.5426010 
19 Mutter Nut Ecrou M 5 DIN 985 
20 Druckfeder Spring Ressort D 218 
21 Federhaken Spring hoock Crochet pour ressort 3.0.5425010 
22 Bolzen Bolt Axe 1.0.5425010 
23 Handrad Handwheel Volant Zi 160 x 16 
24 PaJ3feder Key Clavette 6x4x20 DIN 6885 
25 Welle Shaft A rbre 1.5.5221040 
26 Lagerhebel Bearing lever Levier 1.0.53 12080 
27 Slellmutter Adjustment nut Ecrou de reglage 1.0.5416010 
28 Abdrtickbligel Adjustment lever Levier calage cylindre 2.0.54860 10 
29 SteUstUck Adjustment part Palier 2.0.5415 010 
30 Kugcllager Ball bearing Roulement PM NE20 
31 Scheibe Washer RondeUe 6.4 DIN 9021 
32 Lagerflansch Bearing block Pali er 1.0.5227 010 
33 Schraube Screw Vis M 6x 16 DIN 912 

MBC 



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel pieces de rechange 

c 

2 __ ---" 

T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Pli parallele groupe de pliage 1 et 2 

4 5 6 7 

23~~-= 
24 -

25 

14 - ---

14--- - .. 

13 ---~~ 

22 

.~ 

8 

31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 

9.956.114 

I I 

12 

L~ 0 6 66 I 

MBO 



Ersatzteilliste T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Spare part list Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Manuel pieces de rechange Pli parallele groupe de pliage 1 et 2 9.956.114 

1 KJemmsttick Clamp Support 1.0.5115361 
2 Taschenleiste BuckJe bar Barre it Poches 2.0.5644010 
3 Stellmutter Adjustment nut Ecrou de rcglage 1.0.5416010 
4 Distanzring Distance Distance 1.0.5428010 
5 Halter Holder Support 1.0.5264060 
6 F1achriemen Flat belt Cordon 20x l x2010 
7 Bandralle Tape roller Roulette INA V56202 
8 Randelhohlschraube Knurled screw vis moletee M 8x20 ON 421 
9 Lagerbolzen Bolt Axe 1.0.5325040 

10 Transportrolle Roller Roulette de Transport 2.0.5339010/020 
11 BandraUe Tape roller Roulette 1.0.5232020 
12 Stellsttick Adjustment part Palicr 1.0.42 15020 
13 Messerwelle Knife shaft Arbee de coupe 1.5.5323020 
14 Falzwalze Folding roller Cylindrc 1.5.5322030 with 1.0.5326010 

Stahl-Kunststoff 
Steel-Plastic 
Acier-PlastiQue 
1.5.5322020 
Stahl 
Steel 
aeier 

15 Schraube Screw Vis M 8x20 DIN 912 
16 Welle Shaft Arbce 1.5.5221 040 
17 Taschenleiste Buckle bar Barre a Paches 2.0.5644010 
18 Exzenterbuchse Excentric bush ExcenlriqUe 2.0.5626010 
19 Klemmstuck Clam Support 1.0.51 15361 
20 Druckfeder Spring Ressorl 2.0.5681 010 
21 Schraube Screw Vis M5x1O DIN912 
22 Transportrolle Roller Roulette de Transport 1.0.5339010 
23 Schutzblech Guard Protection 1.5.5163040 
24 Schutzblech Guard Protection 1.5.5161020 
25 Klemmstange Holding bar Barre de serrage 1.5.5121020 
26 Mutter Nut Ecrou 1.0.5539010 
27 Distanzscheibe Distance washer Rondelle 35x 45 xl DIN 988 
28 Messeraufnahme Knife holder Porte-Lame cpl. 1.0.5539020 
29 Untertcil Knife Lame inferieure 2.0.5539010 
30 SleUschraube Adjustment screw Vis 50370040 
31 Abstreifer Stri pper Decolleur 1.0.5586010 
32 Schraube Screw Vis M 6 x 10 Umbrako 
33 Halter Holder Support 60500 140 
34 Randelschraube Knurled screw Vis moletee M 6x 12 DIN 653 
35 Schneidmesser Knife Lame de coupe 2.0.5591010 
36 Rillmesser Creasing knife Lame de rainagc 2.0.5591020 
37 Perforiennesser Perforator Lame de perforage 2.0.5591 030 
38 Perforiermesser Perforator Lame de perforage 2.0.5591040 

MBO 

paula.smith
Line

paula.smith
Text Box
1.5.5323.021



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel pieces de rechange 

2 ------Ii 

J----:....,... 

T 49 - 55 Parallelbruch Fw 1 und 2 
Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Pli parallele groupe de pliage 1 et 2 

4 -----.:~~! 

4 --- - ----'-

5 - - --+-

7 ----~~--~~--~ 

8 --------4--~-1 

9.956. 115 

__ 9 

I 

MBO 



Ersatzteilliste T 49 - 55 ParaIlelbruch Fw 1 uud 2 
Spare part list Parallelfold and 8 page unit 
Manuel pieces de rechange Pli parallele groupe de pliage 1 et 2 9.956.11: 

I Schutz Guard Protection 1.0.4163030 
2 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette F31643-28x6Ox70 
3 Handrad Handwheel Volant Zi 160x16 
4 Taschenleiste Buckle bar Bande 2.0.5644010 
5 Halter Holder Support 1.0.5115361 
6 Federscheibe Spring washer Ressort rondelle F 100 b 
7 Keilriemen V-belt Courroie trapezoidaJe 20x550Li 
8 Regelscheibe Pulley Poulie variable R 100 b 
9 Welle Shaft Arbre 1.5.5221040 

10 Falzwalze Folding roUer Cylindre 1.5.5322030 
Stahl-Gummi, 
Steel-Plastic 
Ader-Plastique 
1.5.5322020 
Stahl, Steel, 
Acier 

11 Lager Bearing Roulement RCJTZ 25 INA 
12 Motor Motor Moteur 0,55 kw 

MBC 



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel pieces de rechange 

2 3 4 5 . 

Q €~ 
1-- 8 

10 
11 __ _ 

12 _ _ _ 

13 _ _ _ 
14 _ _ _ 

T 49 - 55 Falztaschen 
Buckle plates 
Poches 

19 20 15 I 22 

14 _ = 

25 
26 

MBO 

23 

9.956.116 

"'----27 

.J---- 19 
--*--- 28 

paula.smith
Callout
1.5.5621.030 shaft

paula.smith
Callout
1.0.5664.020 plate holder

paula.smith
Callout
1.5.5641.070 bar

paula.smith
Callout
block 1.0.5644.011
brass bushing in blk 1.0.5616.030

paula.smith
Callout
brass pulley
1.0.5636.010

paula.smith
Callout
plastic washer
1.0.5616.041



Ersatzteilliste T 49 - 55 Falztaschen 
Spare part list Buckle plates 
Manuel pieces de rechange Poches 9.956.1161: 

1 Stcllschcibe Adjustment washer Rondelle de n~glage 3.0.5628020 
2 Stellschcibe Adjustment washer Rondcllc de regiage 3.0.5628 010 
3 Segment Segment Segment 3.0.5628030 
4 Schneckenrad Worm wheel Sans vin 1.0.5637 010 
5 Stellschraube Adjustment screw Vis de regiage 1.0.5628010 
6 Scheibe Washer Rondelle 6,4 DIN 125 
7 Riindelschraube Knurled screw Vis moletee M 6x28 GN 421 
8 Spannhiilse Pin Distance IO x18 DIN 1481 
9 Riindelschraube Knurled screw Vis moletee M 6x35 GN 421 

10 Randclschraube Knurled screw Vis moletee M 6x35 GN 421 
11 Zahnri emen Ti ming belt Courroie crantee 

Falzwerk, Unit, Groupe Tasche, Buckle, Poche 
1 No. 1 rum 1.0.5695011 
1 No.2 rom 1.0.5695021 
1 No.3 rum 1.0.5695030 
2 No.lu.3 mm 1.0.5695030 
1 No. 4 mm 1.0.5695 040 
2 No.2u.4 mm 1.0.5695 040 
Falzwerk, Unit, Groupe Tasche, Buckle, Poche 
1 No.1 inch 1.0.5695 100 
1 No. 2 inch 1.0.5695 110 
1 No.3 inch 1.0.5695 120 
2 No. 1 ll. 3 inch 1.0.5695 120 
I No.4 inch 1.0.5695 130 
2 No.2 u. 4 inch 1.0.5695 130 

12 KJemmstUck Clamp Support 2.0.5644 041 
13 Halter Holder Support 1.0.5615010 
14 Hcbel Lever Levier 

Tasche oben Buckle top Poche du haut 1.0.5615030 
Tasche unten Buckle below Poche du bas 1.0.5615 020 

15 Zahnriemen Timing belt Courroie crantee 
Falzwerk, Unit, Groupe Tasche, Buckle, Poche 
1 No. I u. 2 1.0.5695080 
1 No.3u.4 1.0.5695070 
2 No.1 u.4 1.0.5695070 

16 130genanschlag Sheet stop Butee 1.5.5661010 
17 Halter Holder Support 1.0.5615010 
18 Hebel Lever Levier 

Tasche oben Buckle top Poche du haut 1.0.5615 020 
Tasche unten Buckle below Poche du bas 1.0.5615030 

MBO 

paula.smith
Text Box
#19 SINGLE RIB              1.0.5652.330



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 
Manuel pieces de rechange 

T 49 - 55 Falztaschen 
Buckle plates 
Poches 

19 Taschenoberteil BucJde part top cpl. Poche du haut-partie superieure 
Falzwerk, Unit, Groupe Tasche, Buckle, Poche 
1 Stabl. ~ 563 No.1 u. 2 
1 Stabl. ~ 403 No.3 u. 4 
2 Stabl. ~ 403 No.1 - 4 

20 Taschenunterteil Buckle part below 
Falzwerk, Unit, Groupe 
1 Stabl. ~ 563 No. tu.2 
1 Stabl. ~ 403 No.3 u. 4 
2 Stabl. ~ 403 No.I - 4 

21 Zahnscheibe Washer 
22 Scheibe Washer 
23 Klemmstiick Clamp 
24 Druckfeder Spring 
25 Mutter Nul 
26 Schraube Screw 
27 Umlenkstiick Deflector 
28 Schraube Screw 

MBO 

1.5.5600 300 
1.5.5600 310 
1.5.5600 310 

Poche du bas-partie sllperieure 
Tasche, Buckle, Poche 

Rondelle 
RondeUe 
Piece de blocage 
Ressort 
Ecrou 
Vis 
Deciation 
Vis 

1.5.5600 400 
1.5.5600 410 
1.5.5600 410 
1.0.56360\0 
1.0.5616040 
2.0.5644051 
D 198 
M 5 DlN 985 
M 5x35 DIN 912 
1.5.5641 060 
M 6x20 DIN 7991 

9.956.1 16/2 



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 

T 49 - 55 Falzwerk 2 
8 page unit 

Manuel pieces de rechange Groupe de pliage 2 

8- -1' 
9 

10 

II 

12 

19 ----

20 ----

25 -------t; 

26 ----.;:; 

27 -----....... 

28 

9.956.117 

29 )0 9 

MBO 

paula.smith
Callout
1.0.7264.020 support

paula.smith
Callout
1.0.7244.021 support

paula.smith
Callout
1.5.7221.021 bar



Ersatzteilliste T 49 - 55 Falzwerk 2 
Spare part list 8 page unit 
Manuel pieces de rechange Groupe de pliage 2 9.956.117 

1 Stellmuttcr Adjustment nut Vis de reg1age 1.0.5416010 
2 KupplungsstGck Coupling part Noix fixe 70640010 
3 Bandrolle Tape fo lIe Roulette 4.0.7400 020 
4 Rlindelhohlschraube Knurled screw Vis moletee M8x20GN 421 
5 Stellsttick Adjustment part Palier 1.0.4215040 
6 Exzentergriff Excenter grip Piece de reglage 10 420 030 
7 Stemgrilf Stargrip DouiUe plastique K 40xM8 
8 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette INA V 56 202 
9 Aachriemen Flat belt Cordon 20x 1 x2750 

10 Schutzblech Guard Protection 1.5.5163040 
11 Leitblech Infeed plate role d'introduction 1.5.7363030 
12 Kugell eiste Ball bar Barre a bille 1.5.726 1 020 
13 SteUsttick Adjustment part PaJier 1.0.7215010 
14 Rlindeimuttcr Knurled nut Ecrou moletee M 8 DIN 467 
15 Kugelbuchse Ban holder POrle bille 3.0.7226010 
16 KunststofIkugel Plastic ball Bille piastique 25 ¢ 
17 Stahlkugcl Steel ball Bille aeier 25 ¢ 
18 Schragrolle Transport roll er Rouletle 1.5.7400 100 
19 Niederhalter Smoother bar Railde guidage 70530050 
20 Niederhalter Smoolher bar Railde guidage 70530050 cpi. 

mit/with/avec 
Blattfeder Flat spring Ressort 70530070 

21 Riindelschraube Knurled screw Vis moletee M 6x 12 DIN 653 
22 Riindelsehraube Knurled screw Vis moletee M 6 x 12 DIN 653 
23 Halter Holder Support 70500 260 
24 Halter Holder Support 70 490390 
25 Lineal Side lay Regie 1.5.7261 010 
26 Kupplungssttiek Coupling part Noixe fixe 70640011 
27 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette 4.0.7400020 
28 Welle Shaft Arbre 1.5.5221040 
29 Ri emenseheibe Pulley Poulie 1.0.7332010 
30 Bandrolle Tape roller Roulette INA V56202 
31 Niederhalter Smoother bar Rail de guidage 3.0.7286 010 
32 Leiste bar Support 2.0.7244 010 

MBO 



Ersatzteilliste 
Spare part list 

I Schraube 
2 Stellring 
3 Transportband 
4 Kerbstift 
5 Seegerring 
6 Bandwalze 

7 Rolle 
8 Halter 
9 Niederhalter 

10 Riindelschraube 
11 Halter 
12 RoUe 
13 Randelschraube 
14 Halter 
15 Leitblech 
16 Steckachse 

Sterngriff 
17 Steckachse 

Sterngriff 
18 Bandwalze 

19 Motor 
20 Schlagtaster 
21 Drucktaster 
22 Drucktaster 
23 Drucktaster 
24 Potentiometer 

MBO 

T 49 - 55 Schuppenaus)age 
delivery 

Screw Vis 
Ring Rondelle 
Tape Cordon 
Pin Vis 
Circlips Circiips 
Tape roller Roulette 

Roller Rondelle 
Holder Support 
Smoother bar Abat feuille 
Knurled screw Vis molete 
Holder Support 
RoUer Roulette 
Knurled screw Vis molete 
Holder Support 
W eed plate TOle d' introduction 
Bolt Axe 

Star grip Poignee 
Bolt Axe 

Star grip Poignee 
Tape roUer Roulette 

Motor Moteur 
Bottom switch Bouton 
Bottom switch Bouton 
Bottom switch Bouton 
Bottom switch Bouton 
Potentiometer Potenliometre 

9.956. 118 

M 5 x 10 DIN 912 
A 12 DIN 705 
86Ox56O 
A 12x40 
12xl DIN 471 
\.5.81260201 
2x \.0.812701O 
2.0.8 11 2010 
2.0.8115020 
2.0.8186020 
M 5x20 DIN 653 epl. VM 0172 

2.0.8115010 
2.0.8112010 
M 5 x20 DIN 653 
2.0.8115030 
1.5.8161030 
1.0.5325080 
mit-with-avec 
K40x M 8 DIN 6336 
1.0.5325 080 
mit-with-avec 
K40 xM 9 DIN 6336 
1.5.6426030 
2 x 2.0.5327 010 
0,55 W 40 u/ min 24 V ~ SWF 
Die I RlDA 11 
D I A I RlDA 11 
D I A I GIDA II 
D 1 A 1 B/ DA 11 
A 25 KLin. 




